AUGUST 2023-JULY 2024

SCnlEDULE

3:30-4:15
4:15-5:15
5:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

10:00-11:00
11:15-12:15
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

10:00-11:00

11:15-12:00
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

Annual Registration: $65
Family Registration: $85

MONDAY

TINY TOTS
TUMBLE TOTS
POWERHOUSE TEAM
BASICS BUILDERS

TUESDAY

TOTS OPEN PLAY
HOMESCHOOL
SUPER TOTS
TUMBLE TOTS
TINY TOTS
HOT SHOTS
BASICS BUILDERS

WEDNESDAY

TOTS OPEN PLAY

TINY TOTS & TUMBLE TOTS
SUPERTOTS & HOT SHOTS

TINY TOTS
POWERHOUSE TEAM
BASICS BUILDERS

THURSDAY

BASICS BUILDERS
TUMBLE TOTS
SUPER TOTS
HOT SHOTS

AGE 3
AGE 4
INVITATION ONLY
AGES 7-12

AGES 5 AND UNDER
AGE5
AGE 4
AGE 3
AGE 6
AGES 7-12

AGES 5 AND UNDER
AGES 3-4
AGES 5-6

AGE 3
INVITATION ONLY
AGES 7-12

AGES 7-12
AGE 4
AGE S5
AGE 6

Tiny Tot: $80/month




